Total

S

Technology
1 Computer Technology
2 Computer Technology

3 Computer Technology
4 Computer Technology
5 Computer Technology
6 Computer Technology

7 Computer Technology
8 Computer Technology
9 Computer Technology
10 Computer Technology
11 Computer Technology
12 Computer Technology

13 Computer Technology
14 Computer Technology

15 Computer Technology
16 Computer Technology
17 Computer Technology
18 Computer Technology
19 Printing Technology
20 Printing Technology

21 Printing Technology
22 Printing Technology
23 Printing Technology

24 Printing Technology
25 Printing Technology
26 Printing Technology
27 Printing Technology
28 Printing Technology
29 Printing Technology
30 Printing Technology
31 Printing Technology
32 Printing Technology

53

Payment 2nd In-

Title : Sem complete

ester
Fee
lransaction
Name Roll No Action
ARMIN AKTER ZUMA 847968 3¢
S.M ABU OBIDA MUSA 847971 ¢
ADITTO
MD. IMRAN HOSSAIN 847978 €
MD. RAIHAN ISI.AM 847990 I
KHADIJA -848004 3¢
IRTIGA HASANAT 848008 3
TABIB
LABONE AKTER 848010 3¢
751925 3¢
751926 3¢
751929 3¢
MD. AL MOJAHID 848188 3¢
SOMIT SARKAR 848197 3¢
suJoY
MOHAMMAD TAREK -848199- 3¢
MUNAIM
MD. ANGKON SHEIKH 848219 3¢
MD. SHAHIN 848229
MD. HOSSAIN KABIR 848230 ¢
751970- 3¢
790207 3¢
MD. ALIF HASAN 848255 ¢
MIRJA ABIR HOSSAIN 848273 3¢
MINHAZ
SAKIB FAKIR 848261 3
RIFAT HAIDER 848290 I
MD. ABDUR RAHMAN 848292 3
NAYEM
MD. JUYEL RANA 848295 3¢
752080 3
752082 3§
MD. LIKSON 848024 €
MD. RANA -848049 3
MD. SABUJ MIAH 848059 3
JOY ISLAM 848060 3
MD. JOY MOLLAH 848063 €
7652027 3¢

Time



33 Graphlc D(’Slgﬂ TP(‘hr\ulgqy
34 Graphic Design Technology

35 Graphic Design Technoloay
36 Graphic Desian Technology
37 Graphic Design Technoloay

38 Graphic Design Technology
39 Graphic Design Technology
40 Graphic Design Technology
41 Graphic Design Technology

42 Graphic Design Technology
42 Graphic Design Technology

44 Graphic Design Technology

45 Graphic Design Technology
46 Graphic Design Technology

¢7 Graphic Design Technology
48 Graphic Design Technology
49 Graphic Design Technology
50 Graphic Design Technology

51 Graphic Design Technology
52 Graphic Design Technology
53 Graphic Design Technology

MD SHAFAYE T
MD ISMAEL HOSSEN

MARDIA ISILAM NEELA

MST SHURIA AKTER
MITHUN
MD SAROAR SARKER

SABBIR HOSSAIN
MUSTAKIN KHAN
ATIK

SAMIA ISLAM MARIYA

ABID MAHMUD

MD MUHTACHIM
UZZAMAN
FATAMA AKTER LIMA

MEHERUNNESA
NURJAHAN
MD FARDIN HASSAN

MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM
MD. BIPLOB MIA
POLOK CHANDRO DAS

MD BORHAN KABIR
MD RAYHAN

KOSHIK CHONDRA
SEEL

pARn73
nAROAL x

AARIO0 x
AARY4A x
Ra8124

-848145 M

48149 I
848159 I

848163 3

848165

848171 x
-&zsmx

752134 3¢

848318 3¢

848324 3¢
848362 3
848375 3¢
848387 3¢

848392 ¢
848393 3¢
848396 3¢



23

Total

Sl

Technology
1 Graphic Design Technology
2 Graphic Design Technology
3 Graphic Design Technology
4 Graphic Design Technology

5 Graphic Design Technology

t Graphic Design Technology
7 Graphic Design Technology
8 Graphic Design Technology
9 Graphic Design Technology
10 Graphic Design Technology
11 Graphic Design Technology
12 Graphic Design Technology
13 Graphic Design Technology
14 Graphic Design Technology
15 Printing Technology
16 Computer Technology
17 Computer Technology
18 Computer Technology
19 Computer Technology
20 Computer Technology
21 Computer Technology
22 Computer Technology
Computer Technology

23

Payment Title :

Name
MD ZIHAD
ABDULLAH ALI MUAJ
GOLAM RABBI
BISHAL CHOUDHURY

MD. MOHO TAMEMUL HASAN

NAFIS
SAMSUR TAVRIZE MAHIM

MD. AL-SAHAB

SHAHIN AHMED

MD. RASEL BABU

S. M. SAMIUL ALAM BUYAN
AKASH CHANDRA DAS

MD. MITUL KHA

MD. ROHAN CHOWDHURY
NILOY SHAHARIAR SHUROV
KRISHNA KANTA BARAI

MD. HASIB HASAN
MD. JEWEL HOQUE
MOSTAFIZ BILLAH
MEJBAH HASAN

MD. MAHFUJ KHAN DOLON

Ath In
Semester complete
fee

Transactio

Roll No n Action

556047 L
653080 L
752114 g,
752137 WL
752143 o,

Nt
752174 M
793795 W,
794778 .
752189 Ja
752201
752237 4
752268 &,
652974 8
751953 o,
793787 L’
793790 Ja,
F51966 8

751967 [,

—751974 L

751975 N,

790208 ML



Total :

Sl

Technology
1 Printing Technology
2 Printing Technology
3 Printing Technology
4 Printing Technology
5 Printing Technology
6 Printing Technology
7 Printing Technology
8 Printing Technology
9 Printing Technology
10 Printing Technology
11 Computer Technology
12 Computer Technology
13 Computer Technology
14 Computer Technology

15 Computer Technology
16 Computer Technology
17 Computer Technology
18 Computer Technology
19 Computer Technology
20 Computer Technology
21 Graphic Design Technology

22 Graphic Design Technology
23 Graphic Design Technology
24 Graphic Design Technology
25 Graphic Design Technology
26 Graphic Design Technology
27 Graphic Design Technology
28 Graphic Design Technology
29 Graphic Design Technology
30 Graphic Design Technology

31 Graphic Design Technology

a7

Payment Title : 6th In-
Semester complete
Fee
Transactio
Name Roll No n Action
MOHAMMAD BAPPE 652906 J,
IMAM HOSSIN 652916
JANNAT HOSSAIN FAHIM 652939 M
MD. RABBI HOSSEN 652945 JaC
SIAM HOSSEN 652965 W,
MD. ASIFULLA 652968 JaL
MD. JUWL RANA 652970 J&,
NIGMANONDO SINGHO 652973 1A
MD. SHAHNUR ISLAM 652988 M,
A.S.A.M ASUAD FRAHIM 652996 AL
SIFAT-IRR -555842- TG,
MD.ARMAN HOSSAIN 555847l
MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM 652758 JE
MD. AMINUL ISLAM TAMIM 652790 Jal.
MINHAJ 680576 &
MD. ABDUR RAHIM 652836 M,
MD. NADIM HASAN 652843 JHg.
MAHIDUL ISLAM OVI 652870 4,
MD. JOBAEID KHA 666327 JA
EMTIAZ AHMED SAMI- T 685904 J&,
S.M.A ROB SAFI 188660 1
LUTFUN NAHAR 188663 J&.
TONMOY 653017 .
MOHAMMED YEASIN 653031 Jal’
SHAKIB AHMED 653060 i,
AMIR HOSSAIN 653067 JL.
MD. MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 653074 g,
AREFA AKTER -653681
MD HASAN JAMIL 653082 g,
SHADIN SARDER 653084 Jf,
MD. JABIR HOSSEN 653087 ML,



-

2 Graphic Design Technolopy

-
-

Graphic Design Technology

-
s

Graphic Design Technologpy

s

Graphic Design Technology
36 Graphic Design Technology
37 Graphic Design Technology
38 Graphic Design Technology
39 Graphic Design Technology
40 Graphic Design Technology
41 Graphic Design Technology
42 Graphic Design Technology
43 Graphic Design Technology
44 Graphic Design Technology
45 Graphic Design Technology
46 Graphic Design Technology

47 Graphic Design Technology

Copyright
© BigM
Resources
Limited

MD FERDOUS MIA

KAZI TANVIR AHMED

NAYELEM

MEHEDI HASAN IRFAN

IMTIAZ AHMED

MD. DELOWAR HOSSAIN

RABIUL HASAN

RAJIBUL HASAN RATUL

MD. RIFAT HOSSAIN KHAN

RAIHAN AHMED

MD. FAYEZ AHMED

JANNATUL FERDOUS

BASUDEB ROY

MD. MEHEDI HASAN

MD SAIFUL ISLAM SOJIB

MD. SHORIFUL ISLAM

MD. ABU TAHER

653145
653162
653175 W,
653183 I
653185 %,
653191
653194 J
653206 ],
653207 AL
653208 JH,
653214
653222 g
653225 ]

653259 Tl

653260 :ﬁ,

653263 JaL



Technology
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ruter TechnolOQy
omputer Technology

omputer Technology

)
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uter Technology

v
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omputer Technology
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11 Computer Technology

12 Computer Technology

3 Computer Technology

14 Printing Technology

15 Printing Technology

16 Printing TechnoloqQy

17 Prnnting Technology

18 Printing Technology

19 Graphic Design Technology

20 Graphic Design Technology
21 Graphic Design Technology
22 Graphic Design Technology

23 Graphic Design Technology

Name
D ARIFUR RAHMAN
D MOTAHAR HOSHAN PATWARY
KHAYRUL ISLAM
Md lbrahim (W)
MD RIFATH HASAN
SHUVO KUMAR PAUL
KAMRUN NAHAR PANNA
SUMAIYA ISLAM NABILA
NOYON AHMED
SRETE AKTER
MOST SHARMIN AKTER
RAFAWAT SHOLAIMAN ALPHI
MD AL-AMIN
MD SHAZZAD HOSSAIN
MD ASIF IQBAL
ROHMOT ALI
Rifat Ahmed Rimon
HRIDOY CHANDRA SARKER
SHUVO KUMAR

Alvee Rahman

ANIK HALDER

TAHSINA HASAN

MD SALAHIN ISLAM

Roll No
555818
555823
555835
555837
187815
555881
555893
555903
555919
555927
581644
588843
555937
555956
351070
556002
556013
556123

556140

556141

556175

556199



